
Richiedente

Posizione P.I.R. U.M.I. Edificio Cognome Nome Punteggio Superficie 
Totale

Concessione 
Contributo 
Rilasciata

Importo 
Contributo 

Concesso/Costo 
Convenzionale

Incremento  
Progressivo 

Costo Interventi

1 Volperino 29_2     6470190 90,00 143,95 SI €58.589,23 €58.589,23

2 Colfiorito 84        6470076 90,00 283,45 NO €101.233,60 €159.822,83

3 Pale 12_1     6470116 90,00 918,87 SI €415.454,60 €575.277,43

4 Forcatura 16_2     6470096 85,00 34,69 NO €17.560,77 €592.838,20

5 Colfiorito 134       6470082 85,00 108,00 SI €50.443,67 €643.281,87

6 Annifo 58_2     6470006 85,00 175,64 NO €99.525,18 €742.807,05

7 Volperino 33_2     6470196 80,00 45,46 SI €24.589,49 €767.396,54

8 Centro Storico B 88        6470054 80,00 144,10 NO €42.856,35 €810.252,89

9 Popola 9_4       6470123 80,00 153,81 SI €82.086,82 €892.339,71

10 Popola 9_2       6470120 80,00 172,29 SI €87.774,97 €980.114,68

11 Popola 9_1       6470121 80,00 181,05 SI €52.534,50 €1.032.649,18

12 Popola 9_3       6470122 80,00 208,73 SI €144.695,44 €1.177.344,62

13 Popola 9_5       6470124 80,00 235,08 SI €95.360,75 €1.272.705,37

14 Belfiore 141_1    
 

6470017 75,00 80,77 SI €31.516,45 €1.304.221,82

15 Centro Storico B 147       6470058 75,00 84,72 NO €42.058,48 €1.346.280,30

16 Centro Storico D 107A     6470066 75,00 166,84 SI €60.302,95 €1.406.583,25
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17 Forcatura 1         6470094 75,00 271,45 NO €153.403,18 €1.559.986,43

18 Annifo 58_3     6470007 75,00 279,90 NO €158.603,38 €1.718.589,81

19 Volperino 13        6470176 70,00 115,00 NO €64.225,32 €1.782.815,13

20 Popola 11_1     6470127 65,00 68,44 SI €37.571,03 €1.820.386,16

21 Popola 11_2     6470126 65,00 73,06 SI €38.644,41 €1.859.030,57

22 Forcatura 16_1     6470095 65,00 97,89 NO €35.012,24 €1.894.042,81

23 Annifo 41_1     6470003 65,00 104,83 SI €30.131,29 €1.924.174,10

24 Volperino 32_2     6470193 65,00 112,11 SI €39.822,82 €1.963.996,92

25 Pale 24_1     6470207 65,00 120,85 SI €46.167,35 €2.010.164,27

26 Volperino 33_1     6470197 65,00 131,38 NO €72.870,60 €2.083.034,87

27 Scopoli 52        6470145 65,00 133,82 NO €58.592,28 €2.141.627,15

28 Volperino 29_1     6470189 65,00 138,92 SI €72.593,35 €2.214.220,50

29 Pale 12_2     6470205 65,00 145,07 NO €78.835,82 €2.293.056,32

30 Volperino 33_3     6470198 65,00 160,80 NO €85.024,45 €2.378.080,77

31 Pale 12_3     6470206 65,00 185,01 NO €100.540,54 €2.478.621,31

32 Annifo 58_4     6470008 65,00 189,85 NO €104.478,07 €2.583.099,38

33 Volperino 28_2     6470187 60,00 38,22 NO €18.524,97 €2.601.624,35

34 Scopoli 5_2       6470210 60,00 45,00 NO €18.870,64 €2.620.494,99

35 Volperino 39        6470035 60,00 47,16 NO €19.776,69 €2.640.271,68

36 Forcatura 20        6470097 60,00 65,00 NO €25.654,20 €2.665.925,88

37 Volperino 32_4     6470194 60,00 69,00 NO €34.457,08 €2.700.382,96

38 Volperino 32_5     6470195 60,00 144,10 NO €71.960,37 €2.772.343,33

39 Pale 8_2       6470209 60,00 180,00 NO €111.695,76 €2.884.039,09
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40 Volperino 43        6470203 60,00 194,13 NO €86.201,07 €2.970.240,16

41 Scopoli 5_1       6470139 60,00 209,00 NO €85.042,31 €3.055.282,47

42 Popola 2         6470118 60,00 234,86 NO €116.302,81 €3.171.585,28

43 Colle S.Lorenzo 26        6470086 60,00 316,97 NO €184.357,68 €3.355.942,96

44 Centro Storico D 64        6470065 56,67 331,78 NO €95.363,52 €3.451.306,48

45 Belfiore 141_2    
 6470213 55,00 11,28 SI €4.477,31 €3.455.783,79

46 Volperino 11_1     6470171 55,00 29,60 NO €7.371,10 €3.463.154,89

47 Leggiana 4_3       6470104 55,00 50,00 NO €27.352,05 €3.490.506,94

48 Volperino 6_3       6470169 55,00 53,58 NO €31.059,60 €3.521.566,54

49 Volperino 25        6470178 55,00 76,00 NO €36.972,94 €3.558.539,48

50 Annifo 58_1     6470005 55,00 82,69 NO €43.210,07 €3.601.749,55

51 Belfiore
141_3    

 6470016 55,00 94,64 NO €41.867,50 €3.643.617,05

52 Scopoli 44        6470144 55,00 114,00 NO €57.571,27 €3.701.188,32

53 Leggiana 4_2       6470103 55,00 115,00 NO €62.909,72 €3.764.098,04

54 Fondi 10        6470092 55,00 130,00 NO €63.009,98 €3.827.108,02

55 Leggiana 32_2      6470111 55,00 134,00 NO €81.400,18 €3.908.508,20

56 Cassignano 12_1     6470037 55,00 138,74 NO €57.427,26 €3.965.935,46

57 Cassignano 19        6470040 55,00 162,18 NO €90.574,45 €4.056.509,91
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58 Leggiana 16_1      6470107 55,00 185,00 NO €109.955,24 €4.166.465,15

59 Leggiana 4_1       6470102 55,00 202,00 NO €110.502,28 €4.276.967,43

60 Volperino 42        6470202 55,00 218,40 NO €110.989,21 €4.387.956,64

61 Leggiana 32_1      6470110 55,00 525,00 NO €318.921,90 €4.706.878,54

62 Rasiglia 14        6470128 52,50 181,00 NO €55.711,63 €4.762.590,17

63 Popola 11_3     6470125 50,00 20,20 NO €11.809,04 €4.774.399,21

64 Verchiano 69_2     6470163 50,00 24,50 NO €6.556,13 €4.780.955,34

65 Verchiano 69_1     6470162 50,00 44,78 NO €24.862,49 €4.805.817,83

66 Liè 12        6470112 50,00 58,00 NO €16.543,98 €4.822.361,81

67 Belfiore 86        6470011 50,00 64,64 NO €14.406,38 €4.836.768,19

68 Casenove 37_1     6470031 50,00 69,96 NO €37.471,41 €4.874.239,60

69 Colfiorito 15_2     6470073 50,00 90,72 NO €36.929,56 €4.911.169,16

70 Casenove 37_2     6470032 50,00 94,45 NO €47.503,91 €4.958.673,07

71 Volperino 28_1     6470186 50,00 95,88 NO €53.233,92 €5.011.906,99

72 Colfiorito 9_1       6470070 50,00 98,00 NO €15.734,71 €5.027.641,70

73 Forcatura 42_2     6470099 50,00 103,98 NO €37.155,38 €5.064.797,08

74 Centro Storico D 57        6470064 50,00 104,70 NO €72.745,98 €5.137.543,06

75 Colfiorito 28        6470074 50,00 105,38 NO €38.967,42 €5.176.510,48

76 Casenove 37_3     6470033 50,00 113,81 NO €59.100,16 €5.235.610,64

77 Cassignano 30        6470044 50,00 181,45 NO €44.445,41 €5.280.056,05
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78 Arvello 17        6470010 50,00 186,05 NO €94.790,06 €5.374.846,11

79 Volperino 26_4     6470184 50,00 188,45 NO €99.653,57 €5.474.499,68

80 Centro Storico B 105       6470055 50,00 198,19 NO €71.131,97 €5.545.631,65

81 Colfiorito 85_2     6470078 50,00 200,00 NO €97.325,13 €5.642.956,78

82 Leggiana 14        6470106 50,00 202,44 NO €113.718,03 €5.756.674,81

83 Colle S.Lorenzo 23        6470085 50,00 206,08 NO €87.435,83 €5.844.110,64

84 Pale 24_3     6470117 50,00 242,07 NO €103.901,28 €5.948.011,92

85 Annifo 13        6470001 50,00 246,33 NO €118.662,83 €6.066.674,75

86 Centro Storico C 4a.50    6470059 50,00 260,00 NO €142.685,40 €6.209.360,15

87 Cassignano 15        6470039 50,00 343,06 NO €114.366,49 €6.323.726,64

88 Annifo 14        6470002 50,00 463,80 NO €218.188,69 €6.541.915,33

89 Centro Storico C 7         6470060 47,14 890,37 NO €497.283,60 €7.039.198,93

90 Verchiano 75        6470164 45,00 27,15 NO €14.187,37 €7.053.386,30

91 Casenove 37_4     6470034 45,00 45,39 NO €22.775,34 €7.076.161,64

92 Volperino 34        6470175 45,00 60,50 NO €33.788,10 €7.109.949,74

93 Volperino 28_3     6470188 45,00 75,00 NO €44.094,88 €7.154.044,62

94 Scopoli 67_3     6470147 45,00 76,66 NO €74.712,84 €7.228.757,46

95 Rasiglia 23        6470129 45,00 82,60 NO €46.586,65 €7.275.344,11

96 Scopoli 67_2     6470212 45,00 83,00 NO €80.891,80 €7.356.235,91

97 Scopoli 18        6470140 45,00 94,40 NO €50.469,36 €7.406.705,27

98 Scopoli 64        6470146 45,00 101,11 NO €14.758,01 €7.421.463,28

99 Colfiorito 85_3     6470079 45,00 108,32 NO €49.658,99 €7.471.122,27

100 Colfiorito 85_1     6470077 45,00 125,15 NO €68.667,30 €7.539.789,57
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101 Volperino 41_2     6470200 45,00 130,00 NO €34.497,32 €7.574.286,89

102 Forcatura 42_3     6470100 45,00 133,54 NO €47.978,66 €7.622.265,55

103 Cassignano 32_1     6470045 45,00 135,00 NO €71.868,06 €7.694.133,61

104 Cassignano 32_2     6470046 45,00 135,00 NO €71.868,06 €7.766.001,67

105 Verchiano 67_1     6470160 45,00 160,58 NO €77.355,08 €7.843.356,75

106 Vescia 101       6470166 45,00 246,67 NO €95.255,72 €7.938.612,47

107 Centro Storico B 125       6470056 43,57 702,00 NO €311.698,53 €8.250.311,00

108 Leggiana 16_3      6470109 40,00 39,00 NO €8.533,67 €8.258.844,67

109 Arvello 7         6470009 40,00 45,70 NO €17.755,36 €8.276.600,03

110 Rasiglia 44a       6470132 40,00 57,45 NO €29.760,42 €8.306.360,45

111 Colfiorito 85_4     6470080 40,00 75,00 NO €29.416,20 €8.335.776,65

112 Centro Storico D 16        6470062 40,00 104,60 NO €30.065,18 €8.365.841,83

113 Centro Storico B 40        6470052 40,00 275,00 NO €246.955,50 €8.612.797,33

114 Leggiana 16_2      6470108 40,00 300,00 NO €65.645,47 €8.678.442,80

115 Verchiano 76        6470165 35,00 42,00 NO €22.290,11 €8.700.732,91

116 Volperino 6_5       6470216 35,00 47,60 NO €26.350,17 €8.727.083,08

117 San Vittore 14        6470137 35,00 51,61 NO €16.283,12 €8.743.366,20

118 Colle S.Lorenzo 12        6470083 35,00 86,84 NO €38.264,05 €8.781.630,25

119 Centro Storico D 54        6470063 35,00 115,00 NO €49.308,05 €8.830.938,30

120 Verchiano 44        6470159 35,00 136,26 NO €68.088,71 €8.899.027,01

121 Casenove 27        6470030 35,00 176,99 NO €79.349,93 €8.978.376,94
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122 Volperino 6_2       6470168 35,00 203,94 NO €110.876,70 €9.089.253,64

123 Verchiano 14        6470158 35,00 212,95 NO €102.582,90 €9.191.836,54

124 Pale 8_1       6470115 35,00 240,00 NO €148.927,68 €9.340.764,22

125 Centro Storico B 31a       6470051 35,00 750,00 NO €345.628,80 €9.686.393,02

126 Volperino 6_1       6470167 35,00 102,00 NO €56.464,65 €9.742.857,67

127 Casenove 44        6470036 30,00 19,04 NO €8.705,70 €9.751.563,37

128 Belfiore 87        6470012 30,00 20,95 NO €6.922,33 €9.758.485,70

129 Rasiglia 34        6470131 30,00 42,40 NO €16.211,60 €9.774.697,30

130 Colfiorito 3         6470069 30,00 44,00 NO €23.739,23 €9.798.436,53

131 Croce di Verchiano 13        6470087 30,00 70,00 NO €25.901,26 €9.824.337,79

132 Leggiana 1         6470101 30,00 85,68 NO €46.730,98 €9.871.068,77

133 Croce di Verchiano 14        6470088 30,00 122,00 NO €60.763,07 €9.931.831,84

134 Scopoli 28        6470142 30,00 123,54 NO €45.507,31 €9.977.339,15

135 Scopoli 3         6470138 30,00 130,00 NO €56.439,24 €10.033.778,39

136 Scopoli 22        6470141 30,00 188,20 NO €74.742,49 €10.108.520,88

137 Volperino 23        6470177 30,00 244,00 NO €142.423,67 €10.250.944,55

138 Sostino 16        6470155 30,00 260,00 NO €105.793,60 €10.356.738,15

139 Volperino 41_3     6470201 25,00 8,00 NO €2.057,55 €10.358.795,70

140 Cassignano 23_2     6470042 25,00 30,00 NO €10.289,73 €10.369.085,43

141 Colle S.Lorenzo 13A      6470084 25,00 30,39 NO €17.567,61 €10.386.653,04

142 Cassignano 12_2     6470038 25,00 36,80 NO €24.518,00 €10.411.171,04

143 Cassignano 23_1     6470041 25,00 48,00 NO €16.463,57 €10.427.634,61

144 Ravignano 17        6470135 25,00 53,80 NO €9.621,48 €10.437.256,09
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145 Forcatura 42_1     6470098 25,00 55,34 NO €28.014,22 €10.465.270,31

146 Colfiorito 15_1     6470072 25,00 87,97 NO €15.949,13 €10.481.219,44

147 Ravignano 9         6470133 25,00 155,68 NO €35.441,48 €10.516.660,92

148 Casale di Scopoli 21_2     6470215 25,00 182,78 NO €76.653,53 €10.593.314,45

149 Ravignano 18        6470136 25,00 221,44 NO €115.714,58 €10.709.029,03

150 Scopoli 35        6470143 20,00 10,92 NO €4.619,22 €10.713.648,25

151 Cassignano 33        6470047 20,00 38,35 NO €15.135,98 €10.728.784,23

152 Annifo 41_2     6470004 20,00 46,08 NO €19.492,07 €10.748.276,30

153 Sostino 12        6470154 20,00 55,30 NO €32.870,71 €10.781.147,01

154 Cassignano 28        6470043 20,00 61,08 NO €23.353,61 €10.804.500,62

155 Casale di Scopoli 7         6470028 20,00 90,91 NO €32.046,32 €10.836.546,94

156 Sostino 4_2       6470153 20,00 102,60 NO €48.222,82 €10.884.769,76

157 Sostino 4_1       6470152 20,00 120,77 NO €56.762,87 €10.941.532,63

158 Casale di Scopoli 21_1     6470029 20,00 142,49 NO €59.753,61 €11.001.286,24

159 Colfiorito 132       6470081 20,00 146,58 NO €71.793,42 €11.073.079,66

160 Scopoli 67_1     6470211 20,00 210,00 NO €122.806,53 €11.195.886,19

161 Rasiglia 32        6470130 10,00 323,53 NO €172.778,79 €11.368.664,98

162 Ravignano 14        6470134 5,00 40,20 NO €14.245,03 €11.382.910,01

163 Sostino 3_2       6470151 0,00 30,00 NO €9.561,75 €11.392.471,76

164 Sostino 1_2       6470149 0,00 70,00 NO €35.265,23 €11.427.736,99

165 Sostino 3_1       6470150 0,00 70,00 NO €28.059,57 €11.455.796,56

166 Sostino 23        6470156 0,00 79,31 NO €41.443,84 €11.497.240,40
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167 Sostino 1_1       6470148 0,00 120,00 NO €60.454,68 €11.557.695,08

24.343,59 €11.557.695,08
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